Aleksandar Stepancev, astepanc@cisco.com
EN PSS Balkan
October 2016
The Network Helps Enable Digital Business
Cisco Digital
Network Architecture
Digital Transformation Is Moving IT to the Boardroom

Technical Services Support $630
Hardware, Software, and Support $5,930
How To Order?
Example: Branch IWAN for RetailCo (ISR 4k)
1. Secure connectivity and threat defense: IOS security (VPN, firewall, IPS)
2. Application visibility and WAN optimization: APP (AVC, WAN optimization, MPLS, PfR, etc.) and Prime vNAM
3. Network management: Prime lifecycle, assurance
4. Energy management (JouleX)
What You Get with Cisco
ONE WAN Foundation
$5,000
Value
Priced at
$2,000!
ISR
Product
Services
$5.9K
$0.6 $0.6 $0.6
$6K
1
0
2
$0.6
2 5 61 3 4
$5.9K
6-Yr
TCO =
$14.2K
$6K
2
1
0
1 3 4 5 62
$4K
$0.6
S/W
Product
S/W Support
$6K
H/W
Product
SMARTnet
$0.6 $0.6$0.6
6-Yr
TCO =
$12.4K
13%
Savings
Value of License Portability
Example: Branch IWAN for RetailCo
Current State Cisco ONE (Perpetual)
6-Year TCO 6-Year TCO
Cisco Confidential 23© 2013-2014  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Mobility
Better Together Pricing
Example: Wireless Deployment
1. WLAN Access Point licenses
2. Network-wide device management (Prime
lifecycle + Assurance)
3. Mobility Services Engine base location
What You Get with Cisco
ONE Suite for Wireless
4. Basic BYOD, 802.1X, guest/employee access
(Identity Services Engine-Base)
TRADITIONAL CISCO ONE
Support
Product
AIR-CT8510-1K-
K9
Cisco 8500 Series Wireless Controller Supporting
1000 Aps
1